
Jr. High Track - Boys Results
Northridge High

April 22, 2021

North Davis - North Layton - Syracuse - West Point

Event
Boys/
Girls First Name Last Name School Time

100 m Boys Wyatt Harmer SJH 11;86
100 m Boys Kollin Casey SJH 12;83
100 m Boys Vance  Jeppson NDJH 12;24
100 m Boys ? ? 14;37
100m Boys Tion Booker NLJH DNR
100m Boys Houston Beckstrand SJH 18;93
100m Boys Emilio Shibuya NDJH 18;02
100m Boys Jayden Rankins NLJH 17;93
100m Boys Josiah Palmer NLJH 17;12
100m Boys Angelo Rodriguez NDJH 16;67
100m Boys Aidan Dreyer NLJH 16;14
100m Boys Collin Lopez NLJH 15;96
100m Boys Jaden Dews NLJH 15;05
100m Boys Isaac Haacke SJH 15;03
100m Boys Brayden Prestwich NDJH 14;72
100m Boys Tanner Jeppson NDJH 14;70
100m Boys Britton Steele SJH 14;57
100m Boys Dylan Sulz SJH 14;20
100m Boys Welsey Figueroa NLJH 13;92
100m Boys Cameron Larson SJH 13;84
100m Boys Colin Thomposon WPJH 13;83
100m Boys Raul Perez NDJH 13;56
100m Boys Ashton O'Brian NDJH 13;46
100m Boys Zach Bott NDJH 13;41
100m Boys Jacob Orton WPJH 13;38
100m Boys Issac Anderson NLJH 13;11
100m Boys Adin Rodrick WPJH 12;64
100m Boys Josh Lavely WPJH 12;09
100m Boys Elliot Wheeler WPJH 13;09
100m Boys Cole Crites NDJH 13;08
100m Boys Isaiah Balderrama NDJH 14;96
100m Boys Crew Strickland SJH 13;83
100m Boys Ronan Mcfarland SJH 14;35
100m Boys Jacob Pierece WPJH 12;99
100m Boys Dain Porter WPJH 13;94
100m Boys Tamatea Brinkerhoff NLJH 14;08
100m Boys Mckay Manning SJH 13;58
100m Boys DJ Sterling NDJH 12;59
110 hurdles Boys Luke Hartman WPJH 20;08
110 hurdles Boys Caleb Miyamoto WPJH 19;58
110 hurdles Boys Caleb Roskelly WPJH 19;20
110 hurdles Boys Andrew Ortis NLJH 19;60
110 hurdles Boys Zach Bott NDJH 18;87
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110 hurdles Boys Nathan Anderson SJH 18;40
110 hurdles Boys Dain Porter WPJH 19;61
110 hurdles Boys CJ Brakey NDJH 20;00
110 hurdles Boys Logan Haier SJH 19;40
110 hurdles Boys Ronan Mcfarland SJH 20;21
110 hurdles Boys Jonah Hartman WPJH 22;32
110 hurdles Boys Tannaer Jeppson NDJH 23;59
110 hurdles Boys Ryan Olsen WPJH 21;85
110 hurdles Boys Spencer Brimly SJH 22;39
110 hurdles Boys Rafe Gardner WPJH 23;36
110 hurdles Boys Caleb Huntington NLJH 23;51
110 hurdles Boys Will Fairbanks NLJH 22;46
110 hurdles Boys Joey McEntire NLJH 25;15
110 hurdles Boys Conner Mikkelsen NDJH 24;94
110 hurdles Boys Vance Jeppson NDJH 21;70
110 hurdles Boys Nate Esteban NLJH ???
110 hurdles Boys Abel Tadesse WPJH 21;70
110 hurdles Boys Remy Crites NDJH 22;73
110 hurdles Boys Roman Lund NLJH 24;81
110 hurdles Boys Ezavier Mcdaniel NLJH 19;83
110 hurdles Boys Carson Hansen SJH 19;66
110 hurdles Boys Levi Leonhardt WPJH 21;46
110 hurdles Boys Ryan Allen WPJH 22;53
110 hurdles Boys TJ Hansen NDJH
110 hurdles Boys Alex Barnes 23;18
110 hurdles Boys Thomas Goellner ??? 25;95
110 hurdles Boys Nate Eskelson ??? 21;02
1600m boys Blake Keller NDJH 7;59.46
1600m boys Noah Young NLJH 7;39.41
1600m boys Myles Daywalt WPJH 7;27.29
1600m boys James Gilbert NLJH 6;57.84
1600m boys William Bott NDJH 6;57.04
1600m boys Truong Nguyen NLJH 6;55.93
1600m boys Parker Freeborn WPJH 6;54.90
1600m boys Oakley Bott SJH 6;54.63
1600m boys Griffin Gibson SJH 6;54.23
1600m boys Patrick Luoma NLJH 6;51.67
1600m boys Steve Bentley NLJH 6;37.61
1600m boys Alex Lang NLJH 6;35.7
1600m boys Dallin Stewart WPJH 6;34.79
1600m boys Brian Mortensen WPJH 6;34.59
1600m boys Ryker Ballingham NDJH 6;33.37
1600m boys Jared Black NDJH 6;32.13
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1600m boys Braxton Carpenter WPJH 6;28.75
1600m boys Connor Murphy NLJH 6;27.56
1600m boys Ryker Peterson NLJH 6;23.75
1600m boys Kayl Beutler WPJH 6;23.49
1600m boys Damon Melaney SJH 6;22.06
1600m boys Carson Fershtut NLJH 6;21.33
1600m boys Aaron Eskelson NLJH 6;20.90
1600m boys Maddox Robles WPJH 6;08.06
1600m boys Brennan Dawson NLJH 6;05.94
1600m boys Jack Barlow NLJH 6;05.54
1600m boys Josh Hecker NLJH 6;04.73
1600m boys Cordon Davis WPJH 6;03.89
1600m boys Colin Flinn WPJH 6;02.10
1600m boys Nicholas Payne WPJH 6;01.26
1600m boys Luke Taylor SJH 5;59.32
1600m boys Mason Robles WPJH 5;58.25
1600m boys Cooper Merrill WPJH 5;57.57
1600m boys Tyler Roylance SJH 5;56.73
1600m boys Corban Tobler WPJH 5;50.01
1600m boys Bradley Trejo SJH 5;49.76
1600m boys Trevor Hacking SJH 5;49.39
1600m boys Zeke Hogan SJH 5;47.46
1600m boys Tanner Jenkins SJH 5;44.51
1600m boys Alec Arnell SJH 5;37.21
1600m boys Conner Hunter SJH 5;35.45
1600m boys Aden Jensen WPJH 5;34.94
1600m boys Anthony Juliano SJH 5;33.36
1600m boys Connor Page SJH 5;27.59
1600m boys Easton Cragun SJH 5;21.40
1600m boys Rhys Pollard NLJH 5;07.85
200m Boys Isaac Anderson NLJH 25;98
200m Boys Tate Wettrotch NDJH 26;85
200m Boys DJ Sterling NDJH 25;96
200m Boys Israal Arocha NLJH 27;36
200m Boys Cameron Marson SJH 27;23
200m Boys Jerryn Witter WPJH 26;43
200m Boys Adian Rodrock WPJH 27;09
200m Boys Brayden Prestwich NDJH 29;96
200m Boys Taylor Hill NLJH 35;60
200m Boys David Stoker SJH 28;48
200m Boys Ryker Hamblin NDJH 37;14
200m Boys Cooper Bodily SJH 31;31
200m Boys Nathan Lindgren SJH 27;97
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200m Boys Patrick Reyna NLJH 29;58
200m Boys Shaun Atwood NDJH 29;45
200m Boys Britton Steele SJH 29;62
200m Boys Landen Chapman NLJH 33;19
200m Boys Tanner Jepson NDJH 30;89
200m Boys Tamtea Brinkerhoff NLJH 29;93
200m Boys Azavier Mcdaniel NLJH 27;83
200m Boys Jensen Monson WPJH 28;25
200m Boys Nathan Anderson SJH 27;80
200m Boys Jaden Rankins NLJH 29;70
200m Boys Hudson Buck WPJH 29;70
200m Boys Logan Cella SJH 26;55
200m Boys Noah Satterwhite NLJH 35;71
200m Boys Jack Smith NLJH 30;04
200m Boys Ralph Steed SJH 27;57
200m Boys Caleb Brandler WPJH 31;73
400 m Boys Aaron Eskelson NLJH
400m Boys Gabriel Weiss NDJH 1;31.94
400m Boys Angelo Rodriguez NDJH 1;28.08
400m Boys Remy Crites NDJH 1;12.25
400m Boys Dax Lemmon SJH 1;04.74
400m Boys Draxton Carpenter WPJH 1;04.57
400m Boys Alec Arnell SJH 1;04.15
400m Boys Brennan Higgs WPJH 59;05
400m Boys Asher Garaway NLJH 58;95
400m Boys Logan Cella SJH 56;64
400m Boys Cameron Larson SJH 1;00.57
400m Boys Chance Immak NDJH 1;12.87
400m Boys Jack Smith NLJH 1;15.98
400m Boys Ralph  Steed SJH 1;07.65
400m Boys Sam Peterson WPJH 1;01.00
400m Boys Nate Eskelson NLJH 1;08.52
400m Boys Nathan Lindgren SJH 1;01.74
400m Boys Garret Simmons SJH 1;18.68
400m Boys Connor Page SJH 1;15.70
400m Boys Steve Bentley NLJH 1;09.00
400m Boys Jensen Monson WPJH 1;15.62
400m Boys Kalem Cochran WPJH 1;04.61
400m Boys Cooper Tubbs NLJH 1;01.23
400m Boys Alex Lang NLJH 1;07.50
400m Boys Noah Young NLJH 1;05.25
400m Boys Crew Strickland SJH 1;07.35
400m Boys Mckay Manning SJH 1;00.80
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400m Boys Dirk Wilson NLJH 1;18.12
400m Boys Aiden Hammond WPJH 57;85
400m Boys Noah Satterwhite NLJH 1;15.12
400m Boys Eric Quesada NDJH 59;14
400m Boys Cole Crites NDJH
400m Boys Woody Dyer WPJH 1;23.45
400m Boys Brock Austin NLJH
400m Boys Jerryn Witter WPJH
4x100 Boys NDJH A NDJH 50;03
4x100 Boys WPJH A WPJH 50;24
4x100 Boys NLJH A NLJH 50;39
4x100 Boys SJH A SJH 52;63
4x100 Boys NDJH B NDJH 53;07
4x100 Boys WPJH B WPJH 54;16
4x100 Boys WPJH C WPJH 54;20
4x100 Boys SJH B SJH 55;29
4x100 Boys NLJH B NLJH 57;75
4x100 Boys NLJH C NLJH 1;04.92
4x200 Boys WPJH 1 WPJH 1;47.37 
4x200 Boys NLJH 3 NLJH 2;15.09
4x200 Boys NLJH 2 NLJH 1;55.58
4x200 Boys NDJH 2 NDJH 1;55.46 
4x200 Boys NDJH 1 NDJH 1;45.06
4x200 Boys NLJH 1 NLJH 2;10.03
4x200 Boys WPJH 2 WPJH 1;53.47
4x200 Boys SJH 1 SJH 1;46.27
800 m Boys Easton Cragun SJH 2;19.37
800 m Boys Rhys Pollard NLJH 2;13.83
800m Boys Blake Keller NDJH 3;26.49
800m Boys Adam Carman WPJH 3;22.86
800m Boys Bryant Kroeger NDJH 3;20.23
800m Boys Anderson Linton NLJH 3;14.60
800m Boys Dirk Wilson NLJH 3;10.96
800m Boys Levi Burkenholder SJH 3;09.36
800m Boys Parker Freeborn WPJH 3;09.10
800m Boys Clarkston Bagley WPJH 3;07.74
800m Boys Griffin Gibson SJH 3;07.28
800m Boys Alex Lang NLJH 3;05.51
800m Boys Chance Immak NDJH 3;04.63
800m Boys Carson Fershtut NLJH 2;59.45
800m Boys Ryker Ballingham NDJH 2;59.16
800m Boys Tre Nye WPJH 2;57.21
800m Boys Daniel Mancil WPJH 2;56.85
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800m Boys Ryker Peterson NLJH 2;56.47
800m Boys Samuel Perez NDJH 2;55.17
800m Boys Hayden Wilcox WPJH 2;51.98
800m Boys Damon Melany SJH 2;49.01
800m Boys Jack Barlow NLJH 2;48.79
800m Boys Jared Black NDJH 2;48.49
800m Boys Leonadro Gaucci NDJH 2;48.23
800m Boys Landen Green WPJH 2;47.08
800m Boys Bodee Jensen WPJH 2;46.40
800m Boys Brennan Dawson 2;43.74
800m Boys Chase Moline SJH 2;42.65
800m Boys Bradlee Trejo SJH 2;41.82
800m Boys Cooper Merrill WPJH 2;38.08
800m Boys Cordon Davis WPJH 2;37.47
800m Boys Aleksander Liddiard SJH 2;36.58
800m Boys Garret Simmons SJH 2;34.65
800m Boys Trevor Hacking SJH 2;33.83
800m Boys Dax Lemmon SJH 2;31.94
800m Boys Anthony Juliano SJH 2;31.49
800m Boys Colin Flinn WPJH 2;30.45
800m Boys Brock Austin NLJH 2;29.05
800m Boys Blake Erikson SJH 2;27.82
800m Boys Corban Tobler WPJH 2;26.93
800m Boys Aden Jensen WPJH 2;26.58
800m Boys Conner Hunter SJH 2;26.15
800m Boys Alec Arnell SJH 2;24.51
800m Boys Tate Wettroth NDJH 2;23.79
800m Boys Nicholas Payne WPJH 2;21.67
800m Boys Remy Crites NDJH 2;21.29
800m Boys Logan Cella SJH 2;20.95
800m Boys Gabriel Weiss NDJH 3;28.16
800m Boys Aaron Eskelson NLJH 2;44.35

LJ Boys Zach Bott NDJH n/a
LJ Boys Caleb Miyamoto WPJH n/a
LJ Boys Joshua Lavely WPJH n/a
LJ Boys Colin Thompson WPJH n/a
LJ Boys Jacob Pierce WPJH 16'11.5"
LJ Boys Adin Rodrock WPJH 16'03"
LJ Boys Kollin Casey SJH 15'10.5"
LJ Boys Carson Hansen SJH 15'10"
LJ Boys Cooper Tubbs NLJH 15'06"
LJ Boys Andrew Ortiz NLJH 15'00.5"
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LJ Boys Makai So'o NLJh 14'10"
LJ Boys Dain Porter WPJH 14'07"
LJ Boys Hudson Buck WPJH 14'06"
LJ Boys Azavier Mcdaniel NLJH 14'05"
LJ Boys Aiden Hammond WPJH 14'01"
LJ Boys Luke Standar WPJH 13'04"
LJ Boys Kayle Beutler WPJH 12'10.5"
LJ Boys Kevin Jefferson SJH 12'08"
LJ Boys Anderson Linton NLJH 12'05.5"
LJ Boys Lucas Jensen SJH 12'01"
LJ Boys TJ Hansen NDJH 11'06"
LJ Boys Ronan Mcfarland SJH 11'06"
LJ Boys Cooper Bodioy SJH 11'00"
LJ Boys Gabe Campbell SJH 10'11"
LJ Boys Caleb Huntington NLJH 10'10"
LJ Boys Dirk Wilson NLJH 10'09.5"
LJ Boys Conner Mikkelsen NDJH 10'09"
LJ Boys Josiah Palmer NLJH 10'09"
LJ Boys Oakley Bott SJH 10'06"
LJ Boys Joey McRentire NLJH 13'07.5"
shotput Boys John Black NDJH 21'07"
shotput Boys Wesley Figueroa NLJH 35'04"
shotput Boys Levi Cook WPJH 32'09.5"
shotput Boys Nate Eskelson NLJH 31'11.5"
shotput Boys Elijah Overstreet NLJH 32'09.5"
shotput Boys Leviticus Wunderlich NDJH 26'10.5"
shotput Boys Tucker Seabill NDJH 25'06"
shotput Boys Dillan Lund NLJH 22'00"
shotput Boys Ryker Hamblin NDJH 19'05"
shotput Boys Nathan Anderson SJH 32'09"
shotput Boys Carter Peart SJH 33'04.5"
shotput Boys Jake Albaugh SJH 26'00"
shotput Boys Tanner Hall SJH 31'07"
shotput Boys Joey McEntire NLJH 28'05"
shotput Boys Anderson Linton NLJH 27'10"
shotput Boys Grayson Coleman SJH 26'07.5"
shotput Boys Quintin Basset SJH 29'11.5"
shotput Boys Aiden Jensen WPJH 32'08"
shotput Boys Brennan Higgs WPJH 36'05.5"
shotput Boys Orian Fonttimaikut NLJH 33'06.5"
shotput Boys Matthew Barcinas WPJH 25'07.5"
shotput Boys Roman Lund NLJH 27'01"
shotput Boys Aiden Dryer NLJH 26'02.5"
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shotput Boys Collin Hanes NDJH 26'01"
shotput Boys Russten Follett WPJH 23'09.5"
shotput Boys Aiden Rodriguez NDJH 25'00.5"
shotput Boys Kenny Seawood NDJH 24'09"
shotput Boys Carter Norda NLJH 14'09.5"
shotput Boys Kevin Jefferson SJH 32'10.5"
shotput Boys Adam Borup SJH 18'02.5"
shotput Boys Ryan Olsen WPJH 29'02"
shotput Boys Kyle Howard SJH 30'05"
shotput Boys Lucas Jensen SJH 21'05"
shotput Boys Luke Heartman WPJH 27'01"
shotput Boys Bryant Kroeger NDJH NM
shotput Boys Glenn Shields WPJH 29'10.5"
shotput Boys Sam Price WPJH 31'06.5"
shotput Boys Chase Mcheil WPJH 36'02"
4x400 Boys SJH SJH 4;00.71
4x400 Boys WPJH WPJH 4;04.20
4x400 Boys NDJH NDJH 4;05.05
4x400 Boys WPJH B WPJH 4;14.23
4x400 Boys NDJH B NDJH 4;17.69
4x400 Boys SJH B SJH 4;17.97
4x400 Boys NLJH NLJH 4;27.65
4x400 Boys NLJH B NLJH 5;03.43
4x400 Boys WPJH C WPJH 4;43.25
High Jump Boys Sam Price WPJH 4'10"
High Jump Boys Braxton Carpenter WPJH 5'02"
High Jump Boys Ryan Olsen WPJH 5'00"
High Jump Boys Luke Standard WPJH 5'02"
High Jump Boys Kyle Howard SJH 4'10"
High Jump Boys Joshua Lovely WPJH 4'08"
High Jump Boys Lucas Jensen SJH 4'04"
High Jump Boys Jacob Pierce WPJH 4'08"
High Jump Boys Woody Dyer WPJH 4'06"
High Jump Boys Joshua Heeker WPJH 5'02"
High Jump Boys Carson Hansen SJH 5'00"
High Jump Boys Logan Haier SJH 5'02"
High Jump Boys Luke Garrard NLJH 5'00"
High Jump Boys Jacob Orton WPJH 4'10"
High Jump Boys Elliot Wheeler WPJH 4'10"
High Jump Boys Ryker Ballingham NDJH 4'04"
High Jump Boys Emilio Shibuya NDJH NH
High Jump Boys Wesley Figueroa NLJH 4'06"
High Jump Boys CJ Brakey NDJH 4'04"
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Discus Boys Kyle Heward SJH 116'00"
Discus Boys Collin Hander NDJH 102'02"
Discus Boys Luke Bingham WPJH 99'08"
Discus Boys Sam Price WPJH 97'02"
Discus Boys Carter Peart SJH 94'08"
Discus Boys Kevin Jefferson SJH 93'01"
Discus Boys Joey McEntire NLJH 89'04"
Discus Boys Levi Cook WPJH 87'05"
Discus Boys Brennan Higgs WPJH 85'08"
Discus Boys Wesley Figuroa NLJH 84'11"
Discus Boys Tanner Hall SJH 83'07"
Discus Boys Peter Fondario NDJH 77'03"
Discus Boys Levitticus Wunderlich NDJH 76'03"
Discus Boys Sam Peterson WPJH 75'00"
Discus Boys Matthew Barcinas WPJH 73'01"
Discus Boys Grayson Coleman SJH 68'03"
Discus Boys Glenn Shields WPJH 66'04"
Discus Boys Russten Follett WPJH 66'01"
Discus Boys Jake Albaugh SJH 65'07"
Discus Boys Quintin Bassett SJH 63'09"
Discus Boys Roman Funa NLJH 63'05"
Discus Boys Luke Yardley WPJH 62'00"
Discus Boys Aiden Rodriguez NDJH 61'08"
Discus Boys Elizah Overstreet NLJH 60'00"
Discus Boys Dyllan Funa NLJH 57'11"
Discus Boys Tucker Seibold NDJH 57'00"
Discus Boys Adam Borup SJH 56'10"
Discus Boys John Blaw NDJH 54'09"
Discus Boys Gabe Campbell SJH 50'02"
Discus Boys Justin Smith NDJH 44'08"
Discus Boys Connor Magee NDJH 42'01"
Discus Boys Dirk Wilson NLJH 34'04"
Discus Boys Gavin Spaulding SJH 32'06"
Discus Boys Caleb Hunntington NLJH 32'01"
Discus Boys Carter Noorda NLJH 27'07"
4x2 Boys B Team NDJH 1.55
4x2 Boys A Team SJH 1.46
4x2 Boys A Team NDJH 1.55
4x2 Boys A Team WPJH 1.67
4x2 Boys A Team NLJH 1.47
4x2 Boys B Team NLRJ 1.53
4x2 Boys C Team NLJG 2.15
4x2 Boys B Team WPJH 1.55
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800M Boys Rhys Pollard NLJH 2;13.83
800M Boys Easton Cragun SJH 2;19.37
800M Boys Logan Cella SJH 2;20.95
800M Boys Remy Crites SJH 2;21.29
800M Boys Nicholas Payne NDJH 2;21.67
800M Boys Tate Wettroth WPJH 2;23.79
800M Boys Alec Arnell NDJH 2;24.51
800M Boys Conner HUnter SJH 2;26.15
800M Boys Aden Jensen SJH 2;26.58
800M Boys Corban Tobler WPJH 2;26.93
800M Boys Blake Erikson WPJH 2;27.82
800M Boys Brock Austin SJH 2;29.05
800M Boys Anthony Juliano NLJH 2;31.49
800M Boys Trevor Hacking SJH 2;33.83
800M Boys Garret Simnons SJH 2;34.65
800M Boys Aleksander Liddiard SJH 2;36.58
800M Boys Cordon Davis SJH 2;37.47
800M Boys Cooper Merrill WPJH 2;38.08
800M Boys Bradlee Trejo SJH 2;41.82
800M Boys Chase Moline SJH 2;42.65
800M Boys Boeman Dawson WPJH 2;43.74
800M Boys Colin Flinn SJH 2;30.45
800M Boys Dax Lemmon NLJH 2;31.94
800M Boys Aaron Eskelson WPJH 2;44.35
800M Boys Bodee Jensen WPJH 2;46.40
800M Boys landen Green NDJH 2;47.08
800M Boys Leonadro Guaccui NDJH 2;48.23
800M Boys Jared Black NLJH 2;48.49
800M Boys Jack Barlow SJH 2;48.79
800M Boys Damon Melaney WPJH 2;49.01
800M Boys Hayden Wilcox NDJH 2;51.98
800M Boys Samuel Perez NDJH 2;55.17
800M Boys Ryker Peterson NLJH 2;56.47
800M Boys Daniel Mancil WPJH 2;56.85
800M Boys Tre Nye WPJH 2;57.21
800M Boys Ryker Ballingham NDJH 2;59.16
800M Boys Carson Fershtut NLJH 2;59.45
800M Boys Chance Immal NDJH 3;04.63
800M Boys Alex Lang NLJH 3;05.51
800M Boys Griffin Gibson SJH 3;07.28
800M Boys Clarkston Bagley WPJH 3;07.74
800M Boys Parker Freeborn WPJH 3;09.10
800M Boys Levi Burkenholder SJH 3;09.36
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800M Boys Dirk Wilson NLJH 3;10.96
800M Boys Anderson Linton NLJH 3;14.60
800M Boys Bryant Kroeger NDJH 3;20.23
800M Boys Adam Carman WPJH 3;22.86
800M Boys Blake Keller NDJH 3;26.49
800M Boys Gabriel Weiss NDJH 3;28.16
LJ Boys Jacob Pierce WPJH 16'11.5"
LJ Boys Adin Rodrock WPJH 16'03"
LJ Boys Kollin Casey SJH 15'10.5"
LJ Boys Carson Hansen SJH 15'10"
LJ Boys Cooper Tubbs NLJH 15'06"
LJ Boys Andrew Ortiz NLJH 15'00.5"
LJ Boys Makai So'o NLJh 14'10"
LJ Boys Dain Porter WPJH 14'07"
LJ Boys Hudson Buck WPJH 14'06"
LJ Boys Azavier Mcdaniel NLJH 14'05"
LJ Boys Aiden Hammond WPJH 14'01"
LJ Boys Joey McRentire NLJH 13'07.5"
LJ Boys Luke Standar WPJH 13'04"
LJ Boys Kayle Beutler WPJH 12'10.5"
LJ Boys Kevin Jefferson SJH 12'08"
LJ Boys Anderson Linton NLJH 12'05.5"
LJ Boys Lucas Jensen SJH 12'01"
LJ Boys TJ Hansen NDJH 11'06"
LJ Boys Ronan Mcfarland SJH 11'06"
LJ Boys Cooper Bodioy SJH 11'00"
LJ Boys Gabe Campbell SJH 10'11"
LJ Boys Caleb Huntington NLJH 10'10"
LJ Boys Dirk Wilson NLJH 10'09.5"
LJ Boys Conner Mikkelsen NDJH 10'09"
LJ Boys Josiah Palmer NLJH 10'09"
LJ Boys Oakley Bott SJH 10'06"
LJ Boys Zach Bott NDJH n/a
LJ Boys Caleb Miyamoto WPJH n/a
LJ Boys Joshua Lavely WPJH n/a
LJ Boys Colin Thompson WPJH n/a
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